ITINERARIA: LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS

List of Illustrations

Introduction

Khanty men in reindeer-drawn nart sleighs
at Larjak on the River Vax in 1898

A kajuk boat on the River Ob' in 1899/1900
View of the steppe and Tagar Period kurgans at Oraki

Lapland 1838
Matarengi church and Aavasaksa hill
A Saami cradle
Lapland and Russia 1841-1844

Kanin Samoyeds
Timan Samoyeds

Map of Kurostrov Island with surroundings

Russia and Siberia 1845-1849: diaries

A page of M. A. Caétrén's travel diary

Plans of two kurgans in Oraki

Plan of a kurgan at Lake Bol'soe (BoZie ozero)
Inscriptions at Sulek (Utschum)

Profile plans and a ground plan of kurgans
at Abakan (Katschinska domen)

Direétions of burials in the cairns at Abakan

Inscriptions at Arbaty

The same inscriptions as above drawn in a different hand

Inscriptions at Majdasi
Plan of a kurgan at Askiz
Ground plan and two profile plans of kurgans at Askiz

16

40

41
46

70
211

472
473
615

964
1232, 1233
1236
1242

1267

1269
1278
1278
1280
1284
1284



ITINERARIA: L1ST OF ILLUSTRATIONS

Plan of burials in a kurgan at Askiz

Plan of burials in another kurgan at Askiz
Plan of a kurgan at Askiz

The Kys-tas statue at Askiz

Plan of the Aalep-tas kurgan at Askiz

The making of airan

Profile plan of a kurgan on the River Beja
Ground plan of the above-mentioned kurgan
Inscriptions located opposite Lugavskoe on the Enisej
Row of §tones in Tes'

A fishing hook of the Soyots

Stone sculpture on the River Ujbat
Inscription on the River Ujbat

Plan of a kurgan on the River Ujbat

A row of $tones at a kurgan in Tes'

A $tone at a kurgan on the River Oja
Figures on a $tone on the River Oja
Figure on the same $§tone as above

A rock with inscriptions at Abakansk
Inscriptions at Abakansk

Inscriptions at Abakansk

Inscriptions at Abakansk

Inscriptions at Abakansk

Inscriptions at Abakansk

Inscriptions at Kopjon

Figure on a rock downstream from Tes'

A shaman’s hat

Plan of a ruin hill at Konduj

17

1286
1286
1288
1290
1293
1299
1315
1315
1325
1326
1348
1389
1390
1391
1391
1396
1396
1398
1402
1403
1404-1405
1406
1408
1409
1415, 1416
1417
1507
1527





