List of Illustrations

Introduction

Khanty men in reindeer-drawn <i>nart</i> sleighs at Larjak on the River Vax in 1898	40	
A <i>kajuk</i> boat on the River Ob' in 1899/1900	41	
View of the steppe and Tagar Period kurgans at Oraki	46	
Lapland 1838		
Matarengi church and Aavasaksa hill	70	
A Saami cradle	211	
Lapland and Russia 1841–1844		
Kanin Samoyeds	472	
Timan Samoyeds	473	
Map of Kurostrov Island with surroundings	615	
Russia and Siberia 1845–1849: diaries		
A page of M. A. Castrén's travel diary	964	
Plans of two kurgans in Oraki	1232, 1233	
Plan of a kurgan at Lake Bol'šoe (<i>Božie ozero</i>)	1236	
Inscriptions at Sulek (<i>Utschum</i>)	1242	
Profile plans and a ground plan of kurgans at Abakan (<i>Katschinska domen</i>)	1267	
Directions of burials in the cairns at Abakan	1269	
Inscriptions at Arbaty	1278	
The same inscriptions as above drawn in a different hand	1278	
Inscriptions at Majdaši	1280	
Plan of a kurgan at Askiz	1284	
Ground plan and two profile plans of kurgans at Askiz	1284	

ITINERARIA: LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS

Plan of burials in a kurgan at Askiz	1286
Plan of burials in another kurgan at Askiz	1286
Plan of a kurgan at Askiz	1288
The Kys-taš statue at Askiz	1290
Plan of the Aalep-tas kurgan at Askiz	1293
The making of airan	1299
Profile plan of a kurgan on the River Beja	1315
Ground plan of the above-mentioned kurgan	1315
Inscriptions located opposite Lugavskoe on the Enisej	1325
Row of stones in Tes'	1326
A fishing hook of the Soyots	1348
Stone sculpture on the River Ujbat	1389
Inscription on the River Ujbat	1390
Plan of a kurgan on the River Ujbat	1391
A row of stones at a kurgan in Tes'	1391
A stone at a kurgan on the River Oja	1396
Figures on a stone on the River Oja	1396
Figure on the same stone as above	1398
A rock with inscriptions at Abakansk	1402
Inscriptions at Abakansk	1403
Inscriptions at Abakansk	1404-1405
Inscriptions at Abakansk	1406
Inscriptions at Abakansk	1408
Inscriptions at Abakansk	1409
Inscriptions at Kopjon	1415, 1416
Figure on a rock downstream from Tes'	1417
A shaman's hat	1507
Plan of a ruin hill at Kondui	1527